Par

W O N O R R R R R

[
o

11
12
13
14
14
16

17
18
19

20
21

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Jonavos HCP su DiscCity.eu 2024 m. - Vasaris
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Linas Strelkauskas
Vilius Klimantavicius
Gediminas Puisys
Sariinas Karaniauskas
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Elvyra Strelkauskiene
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

__1]23]4]5]6]7]8[9]10[11]12]13]14 15 116 [17 |18 Tot [
Par 3/3,3|3 /3|3, 4|3/ 3|3 4|4 3|4 3,4 33|59

Avg 3.6(3.6/3.8/3.6 3.4/3.3/56/3.7 3.6 35|4.4/53|3.7 4345|5141 3 722
Difficulty 8 9 13/ 7|43 /1811106 |5 16|12 2 |17 15|14 1 |13.2

Birdie -1 1 2 |5 1|3 3| 15 | 4%
Par 0 9  8|10/12/ 9|8 |3 12|10/ 12124 | 7|93 |45 13 150 44%
Bogey 1 9 7/5 4/7/3/7 1,6 5 6 8 95 9 11 8 3 113 33%
DoubleBogey2 | 1 '3 3 2 1 2 7 5 3 1 1 4 1 2 4 2 6 48 |14%
Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 3 1 2 9 | 3%
Other >3 1 1 2 1 2 7 | 2%
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